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Baltic States Swimming Championships
Tartu, 8. - 9.3.2025

Event 106 Women, 200m Backstroke Open
08.03.2025 - 11:05 Results Prelim
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

2009 and younger

1. RANDVALI, Maari 09 Estonia 2:18.95 696 Q
50m: 32.48 32.48 100m: 1:08.11 35.63 150m: 1:44.07 35.96 200m: 2:18.95 34.88

2. JAARATS, Emily-Parli 11 Estonia 2:25.93 600 Q
50m: 33.57 33.57 100m: 1:11.39 37.82 150m: 1:49.34 37.95 200m: 2:25.93 36.59

3. ROOS, Aleksandra 10 Estonia 2:27.64 580 Q
50m: 35.25 35.25 100m: 1:13.15 37.90 150m: 1:51.48 38.33 200m: 2:27.64 36.16

4. UUSEN, Nora 09 Estonia 2:27.77 578 Q
50m: 34.42 34.42 100m: 1:12.01 37.59 150m: 1:50.08 38.07 200m: 2:27.77 37.69

5. ROSKOSHNY, Maria 10 Estonia 2:28.54 569 R
50m: 35.57 35.57 100m: 1:12.69 37.12 150m: 1:50.70 38.01 200m: 2:28.54 37.84

6. PRUUNLEP, Lenna Marii 10 Estonia 2:30.44 548
50m: 35.24 35.24 100m: 1:13.37 38.13 150m: 1:52.63 39.26 200m: 2:30.44 37.81

7. ROASTO, Emma 09 Estonia 2:30.77 544
50m: 34.36 34.36 100m: 1:12.72 38.36 150m: 1:51.98 39.26 200m: 2:30.77 38.79

8. RAHUMAGI, Nora 09 Estonia 2:31.45 537
50m: 34.70 34.70 100m: 1:12.92 38.22 150m: 1:52.79 39.87 200m: 2:31.45 38.66

9. KUZINA, Vitalija 10 Latvia 2:32.75 523
50m: 35.04 35.04 100m: 1:13.76 38.72 150m: 1:54.05 40.29 200m: 2:32.75 38.70

10. SKIRPSTE, Meta 09 Lithuania 2:33.21 519
50m: 36.01 36.01 100m: 1:15.32 39.31 150m: 1:54.73 39.41 200m: 2:33.21 38.48

11. VAITKUTE, Migle 09 Lithuania 2:34.62 505
50m: 36.19 36.19 100m: 1:16.03 39.84 150m: 1:56.55 40.52 200m: 2:34.62 38.07

12. ROMANENKO, Olivia Aleksandra 12 Estonia 2:34.97 501
50m: 35.02 35.02 100m: 1:13.89 38.87 150m: 1:55.00 41.11 200m: 2:34.97 39.97

13. KOVANEN, Ida 10 Estonia 2:36.21 489
50m: 34.95 34.95 100m: 1:13.67 38.72 150m: 1:54.68 41.01 200m: 2:36.21 41.53

14. HAVAMAA, Joanna Maria 09 Estonia 2:36.80 484
50m: 35.37 35.37 100m: 1:15.33 39.96 150m: 1:55.98 40.65 200m: 2:36.80 40.82

15. GRINBERGA, Karla 11 Latvia 2:36.82 484
50m: 35.48 35.48 100m: 1:14.69 39.21 150m: 1:56.16 41.47 200m: 2:36.82 40.66

16. REINARU, Birgit 09 Estonia 2:37.87 474
50m: 35.63 35.63 100m: 1:14.32 38.69 150m: 1:55.91 41.59 200m: 2:37.87 41.96

17. PETRAUSKAITE, Ugne 10 Lithuania 2:39.85 457
50m: 35.67 35.67 100m: 1:16.06 40.39 150m: 1:58.41 42.35 200m: 2:39.85 41.44

18. RAUDVA, Arlene 12 Estonia 2:41.01 447
50m: 37.35 37.35 100m: 1:18.01 40.66 150m: 2:00.31 42.30 200m: 2:41.01 40.70

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. SOVTSA, Polina 08 Estonia 2:17.84 712 Q
50m: 33.07 33.07 100m: 1:07.84 34.77 150m: 1:43.04 35.20 200m: 2:17.84 34.80

2. POCIUTE, Emilija 08 Lithuania 2:20.58 672 Q
50m: 32.83 32.83 100m: 1:08.30 35.47 150m: 1:44.74 36.44 200m: 2:20.58 35.84

3. JAKSTAITE, Auguste 08 Lithuania 2:27.92 576 Q
50m: 34.11 34.11 100m: 1:11.37 37.26 150m: 1:49.14 37.77 200m: 2:27.92 38.78
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Baltic States Swimming Championships
Tartu, 8. - 9.3.2025

Event 106, Women, 200m Backstroke, Prelim

Open

1. SOVTSA, Polina 08 Estonia 2:17.84 712 Q
50m: 33.07 33.07 100m: 1:07.84 34.77 150m: 1:43.04 35.20 200m: 2:17.84 34.80

2. RANDVALI, Maari 09 Estonia 2:18.95 696 Q
50m: 32.48 32.48 100m: 1:08.11 35.63 150m: 1:44.07 35.96 200m: 2:18.95 34.88

3. POCIUTE, Emilija 08 Lithuania 2:20.58 672 Q
50m: 32.83 32.83 100m: 1:08.30 35.47 150m: 1:44.74 36.44 200m: 2:20.58 35.84

4. JAARATS, Emily-Parli 11 Estonia 2:25.93 600 Q
50m: 33.57 33.57 100m: 1:11.39 37.82 150m: 1:49.34 37.95 200m: 2:25.93 36.59

5. GURJANOVA, Violanta 06 Estonia 2:26.26 596 Q
50m: 34.47 34.47 100m: 1:11.29 36.82 150m: 1:49.77 38.48 200m: 2:26.26 36.49

6. ROOS, Aleksandra 10 Estonia 2:27.64 580 Q
50m: 35.25 35.25 100m: 1:13.15 37.90 150m: 1:51.48 38.33 200m: 2:27.64 36.16

7. UUSEN, Nora 09 Estonia 2:27.77 578 Q
50m: 34.42 34.42 100m: 1:12.01 37.59 150m: 1:50.08 38.07 200m: 2:27.77 37.69

8. JAKSTAITE, Auguste 08 Lithuania 2:27.92 576 Q
50m: 34.11 34.11 100m: 1:11.37 37.26 150m: 1:49.14 37.77 200m: 2:27.92 38.78

9. ROSKOSHNY, Maria 10 Estonia 2:28.54 569 R
50m: 35.57 35.57 100m: 1:12.69 37.12 150m: 1:50.70 38.01 200m: 2:28.54 37.84

10. IRBE, Birgit 06 Estonia 2:29.67 556 R
50m: 34.04 34.04 100m: 1:12.04 38.00 150m: 1:50.96 38.92 200m: 2:29.67 38.71

11. PRUUNLEP, Lenna Marii 10 Estonia 2:30.44 548
50m: 35.24 35.24 100m: 1:13.37 38.13 150m: 1:52.63 39.26 200m: 2:30.44 37.81

12. ROASTO, Emma 09 Estonia 2:30.77 544
50m: 34.36 34.36 100m: 1:12.72 38.36 150m: 1:51.98 39.26 200m: 2:30.77 38.79

13. RAHUMAGI, Nora 09 Estonia 2:31.45 537
50m: 34.70 34.70 100m: 1:12.92 38.22 150m: 1:52.79 39.87 200m: 2:31.45 38.66

14. KUZINA, Vitalija 10 Latvia 2:32.75 523
50m: 35.04 35.04 100m: 1:13.76 38.72 150m: 1:54.05 40.29 200m: 2:32.75 38.70

15. SKIRPSTE, Meta 09 Lithuania 2:33.21 519
50m: 36.01 36.01 100m: 1:15.32 39.31 150m: 1:54.73 39.41 200m: 2:33.21 38.48

16. VAITKUTE, Migle 09 Lithuania 2:34.62 505
50m: 36.19 36.19 100m: 1:16.03 39.84 150m: 1:56.55 40.52 200m: 2:34.62 38.07

17. ROMANENKO, Olivia Aleksandra 12 Estonia 2:34.97 501
50m: 35.02 35.02 100m: 1:13.89 38.87 150m: 1:55.00 41.11 200m: 2:34.97 39.97

18. KOVANEN, Ida 10 Estonia 2:36.21 489
50m: 34.95 34.95 100m: 1:13.67 38.72 150m: 1:54.68 41.01 200m: 2:36.21 41.53

19. HAVAMAA, Joanna Maria 09 Estonia 2:36.80 484
50m: 35.37 35.37 100m: 1:15.33 39.96 150m: 1:55.98 40.65 200m: 2:36.80 40.82

20. GRINBERGA, Karla 11 Latvia 2:36.82 484
50m: 35.48 35.48 100m: 1:14.69 39.21 150m: 1:56.16 41.47 200m: 2:36.82 40.66

21. REINARU, Birgit 09 Estonia 2:37.87 474
50m: 35.63 35.63 100m: 1:14.32 38.69 150m: 1:55.91 41.59 200m: 2:37.87 41.96

22. PETRAUSKAITE, Ugne 10 Lithuania 2:39.85 457
50m: 35.67 35.67 100m: 1:16.06 40.39 150m: 1:58.41 42.35 200m: 2:39.85 41.44

23. RAUDVA, Arlene 12 Estonia 2:41.01 447
50m: 37.35 37.35 100m: 1:18.01 40.66 150m: 2:00.31 42.30 200m: 2:41.01 40.70


